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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 40.562 +0.269 21:01:28.450 12 40.595 +0.049 21:00:13.661
(43-10) /=ML 15 40.293 21:02:08.743 13 42.559 +2.013  21:00:56.220
1 45.463 +5.479  20:52:22.861 14 40.546 21:01:36.766
2 42.040 +2.056  20:53:04.901 (43-9) =L5 15 40.959 +0.413  21:02:17.725
3 41,920 +1.936  20:53:46.821 1 46.281 +5.737  20:52:25.384
4 41.368 +1.384 20:54:28.189 2 44.004 +3.460 20:53:09.388
5 41.199 +1.215  20:55:09.388 3 42.549 +2.005  20:53:51.937
6 40.987 +1.003  20:55:50.375 4 42.043 +1.499  20:54:33.980
7 40.797 +0.813  20:56:31.172 5 42.672 +2.128  20:55:16.652
8 40.586 +0.602  20:57:11.758 6 41.546 +1.002  20:55:58.198
9 40.232 +0.248 20:57:51.990 7 41.607 +1.063  20:56:39.805
10 40.258 +0.274  20:58:32.248 8 41.401 +0.857  20:57:21.206
11 40.178 +0.194  20:59:12.426 9 40.982 +0.438  20:58:02.188
12 40.293 +0.309 20:59:52.719 10 40.878 +0.334  20:58:43.066
13 40.084 +0.100  21:00:32.803 11 42.252 +1.708  20:59:25.318
14 40.073 +0.089 21:01:12.876 12 42.256 +1.712  21:00:07.574
15 39.984 21:01:52.860 13 40.925 +0.381  21:00:48.499
14 40.677 +0.133  21:01:29.176
(43-1) SRh= 15 40.544 21:02:09.720
1 44.946 +4.242  20:52:23.285
2 42.287 +1.583  20:53:05.572 (43-4) gn'=D
3 42.485 +1.781 20:53:48.057 1 48.245 +7.837  20:52:28.276
4 41.259 +0.555  20:54:29.316 2 44.687 +4.279  20:53:12.963
5 41.563 +0.859 20:55:10.879 3 44.250 +3.842  20:53:57.213
6 41.358 +0.654  20:55:52.237 4 41.646 +1.238  20:54:38.859
7 40.771 +0.067  20:56:33.008 5 41.958 +1.550  20:55:20.817
8 40.810 +0.106 20:57:13.818 6 41.633 +1.225  20:56:02.450
9 40.902 +0.198  20:57:54.720 7 41.271 +0.863  20:56:43.721
10 40.796 +0.092  20:58:35.516 8 40.963 +0.555  20:57:24.684
11 41.012 +0.308  20:59:16.528 9 40.841 +0.433  20:58:05.525
12 40.879 +0.175  20:59:57.407 10 40.786 +0.378  20:58:46.311
13 40.831 +0.127 21:00:38.238 11 41.049 +0.641  20:59:27.360
14 40.706 +0.002  21:01:18.944 12 40.665 +0.257  21:00:08.025
15 40.704 21:01:59.648 13 41.113 +0.705 21:00:49.138
14 40.408 21:01:29.546
(43-8) [FLD® 15 40.967 +0.559 21:02:10.513
1 46.713 +6.173  20:52:25.052
2 42.805 +2.265  20:53:07.857 (43-7) DD
3 42.626 +2.086  20:53:50.483 1 48.417 +7.665  20:52:28.442
4 41.940 +1.400 20:54:32.423 2 45.546 +4.794  20:53:13.988
5 42.074 +1.534  20:55:14.497 3 44.237 +3.485  20:53:58.225
6 41.573 +1.033  20:55:56.070 4 44.561 +3.809  20:54:42.786
7 41.249 +0.709 20:56:37.319 5 42.649 +1.897  20:55:25.435
8 41.158 +0.618  20:57:18.477 6 42.312 +1.560  20:56:07.747
9 40.881 +0.341 20:57:59.358 7 41.280 +0.528  20:56:49.027
10 40.823 +0.283  20:58:40.181 8 41.196 +0.444  20:57:30.223
11 40.823 +0.283  20:59:21.004 9 41.357 +0.605  20:58:11.580
12 40.787 +0.247 21:00:01.791 10 40.943 +0.191  20:58:52.523
13 40.801 +0.261  21:00:42.592 11 40.752 20:59:33.275
14 40.686 +0.146  21:01:23.278 12 40.760 +0.008  21:00:14.035
15 40.540 21:02:03.818 13 41.611 +0.859  21:00:55.646
14 40.790 +0.038  21:01:36.436
(43-5) L9 15 40.973 +0.221  21:02:17.409
1 48.719 +8.426  20:52:27.749
2 42.527 +2.234  20:53:10.276 (43-3) =ErES
3 42.206 +1.913  20:53:52.482 1 49.136 +8.590 20:52:28.479
4 41,986 +1.693  20:54:34.468 2 45.067 +4.521  20:53:13.546
5 42.692 +2.399  20:55:17.160 3 44.893 +4.347  20:53:58.439
6 41.496 +1.203  20:55:58.656 4 44.253 +3.707  20:54:42.692
7 41.417 +1.124  20:56:40.073 5 42.420 +1.874  20:55:25.112
8 41.578 +1.285 20:57:21.651 6 42.015 +1.469  20:56:07.127
9 41,051 +0.758  20:58:02.702 7 41.623 +1.077  20:56:48.750
10 40.888 +0.595  20:58:43.590 8 41.194 +0.648  20:57:29.944
11 41.944 +1.651  20:59:25.534 9 41.236 +0.690  20:58:11.180
12 41.734 +1.441  21:00:07.268 10 41.034 +0.488  20:58:52.214
13 40.620 +0.327 21:00:47.888 11 40.852 +0.306  20:59:33.066
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